

tUP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
Item No.107 (MM) COURT No. 8 SECTION IIA  
~

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 275 OF 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Baldev Singh & Anr. ... Appellants

VERSUS

State of M.P. ... Respondent

(With office report)

Date : 23/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Dr. T.N. Singh, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. L.S. Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

For the personal reasons of the arguing counsel for the appellants, the matter is adjourned by one week.

The record of proceedings is in Hindi, the filing of translation is dispensed with.

.SP1

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master

.PA